Encolment@®
¥ = @. REGISTRATION OPEN
RAD AND BEYOND -sUMMER. SCHOOL...

WEBINARS COMING TO A SCREEN NEAR YOU
REGISTER FOR SESSIONS BELOW

'MAY THE TOURTH BE WITH YOU!

Registration is open for our R.A.D. and Beyond Virtual Building on the Best Summer School (vBoB’'23).
REGISTER TODAY FOR THESE OUT OF THIS WORLD SESSIONS!

SESSION TITLE SESSION DATE REGISTRATION/DETAILS

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Register here

PRODUCT ROADMAP RELEASE PREVIEW

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Register here
TRINITY WESTERN UNIVERSITY

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Register here
SETTING UP DXP, FORMBUILDER RX, & LIGHTNING COMMUNITIES

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Register here
SALESFORCE ROADMAP

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Register here
TCU, NEELEY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Register here
INTRO TO SALESFORCE FLOWS

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Register here
GETTING STARTED WITH APPOINTMENT MANAGER

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Register here
OHIO UNIVERSITY, HERITAGE COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Register here
PREPARING YOUR ERX PRODUCTS FOR THE NEXT APPLICATION CYCLE

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Register here
STUDENT SUCCESS/PORTAL/ENGAGEMENT W/CASE MGT, APPT SCHED, AND FORMS

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Register here
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA, ANCHORAGE

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Register here
SALESFORCE FLOWS- ADVANCED

Friday, June 30, 2023 Register here

CLOSING CEREMONY

Session lengths vary, click the “Register here” links for more details.
Have questions? Contact our Director of Customer Engagement,

VIRTUAL BUILDING ON THE BEST SUMMER SCHOOL

R.AD. and Beyond

JUNE 5-30, 2023



https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2WNLrVr7T4apH_Qq4-nz8Q
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_yfSR65OHRmGtJP3kkpZYFw
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_OypO3wJcSymFQdauuTZoUw#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_DRzOsG0XQA-s8sSKzIoxXQ#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_kpWl43PyRq6mqEbGyiFItA
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_1Kz0yRxTS1atC1a84x5Rlg#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ZsOlaS3pSdKlUICWtWZLIA#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_PxCy2b2zTbSJBRk5n4yyYg
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_6_wNSU3tSeWV61vSQ_8FhA#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_4rCpewdkRiu7v8XbI-BRVg#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Xo2EP0kGSvqa5sk4B77jow
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oNFwuXUhQoCBQifXLZLN_A#/registration
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_LPNcLekzT5ybvmJF5i-xdw#/registration
mailto:Misty@EnrollmentRx.com

